
I.D.:	101825065

Materiale	pentru	C.M.J.	Olt

Data
publicarii

23.08.24 Coduri
CPV

32562000-0	31224810-3	32562300-3	32560000-6	31320000-
5	32572000-3	43121200-9

Pretul
estimativ:

5.192,73	RON	-
5.192,73	RON

	 	

Descriere: Materiale	pentru	C.M.J.	Olt	1	Fibră	optică	de	exterior	PE	8x50/125ym	OM3,	6mm	ml	400	2
Pigtail	LC	50/125ym	OM3,	Easy	strip,	Aqua,	4buc./set	set	5	3	Tub	termocontractabil	pentru
fibră	optică	60mm	buc	20	4	Conector	tată	RJ45	cat	5E	cu	manşon,	100buc/set	set	1	5
Armorozi	prindere	fibră	optică	buc	10	6	Bărcuţe	susţinere	fibră	optică	ml	5	7	Cablu	F/UTP
Cat.5e,	4x2xAWG24/1,	PVC,	Eca,	albastru	ml	10	8	Cablu	fără	hal.	cu	perf.	îmbunăt.	la	foc
N2XH-J	3x2.5	RE	E0	ml	20	9	Conductor	flexibil	cu	izolaţie	din	PVC	H07V-K	10mm	glb/vrd	ml	10
10	Mediaconvertor	1xRJ45	10/100/1000	-	1xFO	SFP-Slot,	2xLC	buc	2	11	Modul	FO	SFP	FSP
1000BaseSX	LC	Multimode	VCSEL	850mm,	550m	buc	2	12	Patchcablu	duplex	LC/LC	50/125ym
OM3,	1m	buc	1	13	Patchcablu	duplex	LC/LC	50/125ym	OM3,	2m	buc	1	14	Patchcablu	duplex
LC/LC	50/125ym	OM3,	3m	buc	5	15	Patchcablu	duplex	LC/LC	50/125ym	OM3,	5m	buc	1	16	PDU
9xSchuko	19,1U,	cablu	2	m,	comutator	on/of	negru,	ALU	buc	1


